
Troop 920 Spring 2022 Calendar

Date Activity

Mon Jan 10 Zoom to go over 2022 calendar
Mon Jan 17 MLK Day, no meeting
Mon Jan 24 In person vs. zoom TBD
Mon Jan 31 Citizenship in the Nation MB

Sat Feb 5 Scouting for Food bag distribution
Mon Feb 7 Citizenship in the Nation MB
Sat Feb 13 Scouting for Food collection
Mon Feb 14 Court of Honor Prep
Mon Feb 21 TBD
Sat Feb 26 Day trip to Raven Knob for Climbing Tower/Bouldering room
Sun Feb 27 Scout Sunday
Mon Feb 28 Court of Honor

Mon Mar 7 TBD
Mon Mar 14 Outing Prep
Sat/Sun 19/20 Biking and car camping (Virginia Creeper Trail)
Mon Mar 21 No meeting
Mon Mar 28 TBD

Sat April 2 TBD Service Project
Mon Apr 4 First aid MB
Mon Apr 11 No meeting, Public school Spring Break
Mon Apr 18 First aid MB
Mon Apr 25 Outing Prep
Sat/Sun 30/1 Backpacking Trip (TBD)

Mon May 2 No meeting
Mon May 9 Outing prep 
Sat/Sun May 14/15 Canoeing Trip (Congaree National Park in SC) 
Mon May 16 No meeting
Mon May 23 Court of Honor Prep 
Mon May 30 No meeting

Mon Jun 6 Court of Honor

June 26-July 2 Summer Camp at Camp Raven Knob


